Department

Annual Learning Trainee Administrator Contact List

Trainee Administrator

For:

Phone Number

Email Address

Department Manager

or Division

Addiction Medicine

Anesthesia

Cardiology

Clinical Laboratory

Dermatology

DGIM

Emergency Medicine

Endocrinology

Family and
Community
Medicine

Gastroenterology

Elaine Chow

Justin Aquino

Katie O'shea

Andy Yeh

Sheri Sanders

Eva Lo

Sandra Lieu

Jason Nghe

Kristine Roshani

Amy Akbrian

(415)221-4810
Ext. 24453

(628) 206-8204

(628) 206-4287

(628) 206-3496

(628) 206-8680

(628) 206-5164

(415) 353-1529

(628) 206-5429

(415) 514-6392

(628) 206-3736

|EIaine.Chow2@ucsf.edu‘

Justin.Aquino@ucsf.edu

Katie.O'Shea@ucsf.edu

Andy.Yeh@ucsf.edu

Sheri.Sanders@ucsf.edu

Eva.Lo@ucsf.edu

Sandra.Lieu@ucsf.edu

Jason.Nghe@ucsf.edu

Kristine.Roshani@ucsf.edu

Amy.Akbarian@ucsf.edu

Eunice Chang

Jonathan Eklund

Mary Ellen Kelly

Barbara Haller

Emily Leang

Jennifer Thomas

Christine Montgomery

Mary Ellen Kelly

Anthony Ababon

Amy Akbarian


mailto:Alyssa.Michaels@ucsf.edu
mailto:Charleen.Yson@ucsf.edu
mailto:Karla.Iniguez-Zarate@ucsf.edu
mailto:Karla.Iniguez-Zarate@ucsf.edu
mailto:Andy.Yeh@ucsf.edu
mailto:Sheri.Sanders@ucsf.edu
mailto:Eva.Lo@ucsf.edu
mailto:Sandra.Lieu@ucsf.edu
mailto:Charissa.Suantawee@ucsf.edu
mailto:Nicole.Oliver@ucsf.edu
mailto:Erin.Hammer@ucsf.edu
mailto:Violet.Garcia@ucsf.edu

SF Learning Trainee Administrator Contact List
For:

Department
Department Trainee Administrator Phone Number Email Address Manager
or Division

Hematology/Oncology Mary Ellen Kelly (628) 206-7749 MaryEllen.Kelly@ucsf.edu Mary Ellen Kelly
HIV, ID & Global

Medicine Joseph Watabe (418) 459-9267 Joseph.Watabe@ucsf.edu Eunice Chang
Medicine Jessica Davidman (628) 206-8317 Jessica.Davidman@ucsf.edu Jenny Fowler (Interim)
Neurology Catharine Freyer (628) 206-6182 Catharine.Freyer@ucsf.edu Catharine Freyer
Neurological Surgery Nina Petsko (628) 206-2559 Nina.Petsko@ucsf.edu Sasha Mortezaei
OB/GYN (Residents) Tienna Perez-Close (628) 206-6528 Tienna.Perez.Close@ucsf.edu  Mary Beth Blasnek

OB/GYN (Fellows and
Medical Students) Tienna Perez-Close (628) 206-6528 Tienna.Perez-Close@ucsf.edu ~ Mary Beth Blasnek

Occupational Medicine Lucia Wang (415) 221-4810 Lucia.Wang@ucsf.edu Serena Lee


mailto:Gloria.Fisher@ucsf.edu
mailto:Joseph.Watabe@ucsf.edu
mailto:Veleta.Whitfield@ucsf.edu
mailto:Jep.Poon@ucsf.edu
mailto:Catharine.Freyer@ucsf.edu
mailto:Nina.Petsko@ucsf.edu
mailto:Julie.French@ucsf.edu
mailto:Molly.Kirsch@ucsf.edu
mailto:Lucia.Wang@ucsf.edu

Department
Or Division

Annual Learning Trainee Administrator Contact List

Trainee Administrator

For:

Phone Number

Email Address

Department
Manager

Ophthalmology

Oral &
Maxillofacial
Surgery

Orthopaedic Surgery

Otolaryngology

Pathology

Pediatrics

Psychiatry-
DSAAP/OTOP

Psychiatry-
Inpatient/PES/C/L

Psychiatry-ICAP-
CAS/IPP

Sharon Martinez
(Interim)

Emelyn Zavaleta

Whitney Milyard

Josephine Hermoso

Mark Weinstein

Jose (Jesse) Garcia

Ashley Moss

Sayuri Falconer

Leah Wager-Smith

(628) 206-8304

(628) 206-8465

(628) 206-4532

(628) 206-8291

(628) 206-6068

(628) 206-8361

(628) 206-8683

(628) 206-8426

(628) 206-4444

Sharon.Martinez@ucsf.edu

Emelyn.Zavaleta@ucsf.edu

Whitney.Milyard @ucsf.edu

Josephine.Hermoso@ucsf.edu

Mark.Weinstein@sfdph.org

Jose.Garcia@ucsf.edu

Ashley.Moss@ucsf.edu

Sayuri.Falconer@ucsf.edu

Leah.Wager-Smith@ucsf.edu

Sharon Martinez

Holly Ames

John Houston
AND
Evan Silbert

Lorel Hiramoto

Mark Weinstein

Emily Leang

Jon Dean Green

Jon Dean Green

Jon Dean Green


mailto:Sharon.Martinez@ucsf.edu
mailto:Emelyn.Zavaleta@ucsf.edu
mailto:Whitney.Milyard@ucsf.edu
mailto:Josephine.Hermoso@ucsf.edu
mailto:Frances.Castillo@ucsf.edu
mailto:Jesse.Garcia@ucsf.edu
mailto:Dominic.Perrone@ucsf.edu
mailto:Stephany.Medina@ucsf.edu
mailto:Candida.Torres@ucsf.edu

Department
Or Division

SF Learning Trainee Administrator Contact List

Trainee Administrator

For:

Phone Number

Email Address

Department
Manager

Psychiatry-
CWCM
(Citywide)

Psychiatry-TRC/CASARC/RTC

Radiology

Rheumatology

Surgery

Urology

School of Pharmacy
Students

School of Nursing
Students

School of Medicine
Students

Rena Hong

Dominic Perrone

Christina Chow

Jason Nghe

Kate Goldman

Katherine Jung

Tamara Lenhoff

Anita Setiawan

Franchesca Torres

(628) 222-9753

(628) 206-6574

(628) 206-2582

(628) 206-5429

(628) 206-4623

(415) 885-7748

(628) 206-0264

(415) 476-9708

(415) 502-1045

Rena.Hong@ucsf.edu

Dominic.Perrone@ucsf.edu

Christina.Chow@ucsf.edu

Jason.Nghe@ucsf.edu

Kate.Goldman®@ucsf.edu

Katherine.Jung@ucsf.edu

Tamara.Lenhoff@ucsf.edu

Anita.Setiawan@ucsf.edu

Franchesca.Torres@ucsf.edu

Jon Dean Green

Jon Dean Green

Lorel Hiramoto

Amy Akbarian

Stephanie Lee

Nabil.Ghanem

07/23/24 NQL


mailto:Tuesday.Ray@ucsf.edu
mailto:Dominic.Perrone@ucsf.edu
mailto:Blanca.Valle@ucsf.edu
mailto:Dorothy.Shull@ucsf.edu
mailto:Charissa.Suantawee@ucsf.edu
mailto:Eric.Henderson@ucsf.edu
mailto:Rizaline.Valenzuela@ucsf.edu



